
UNITEN FEE 
STRUCTURE
MALAYSIAN Undergraduate

Foundation in Engineering

Foundation in Computer Science

Foundation in Information Technology

Foundation in Accounting

Foundation in Business Administration

Foundation in Management

JAKIM-UNITEN Tahfiz Al-Quran Certification in Engineering/Computer Science/Accounting

3

3

3

3

3

3

7

2,000

2,000

2,000

2,000

2,000

2,000

2,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

6,000

14,000

DURATION
(SEM)

SEM
ESTIMATE (RM)

TOTAL 
FEES (RM) 

Diploma in Mechanical Engineering

Diploma in Electrical Engineering

Diploma in Computer Science

Diploma in Business Studies

Diploma of Accountancy

Diploma in Digital Business

Diploma in Financial Technology

Diploma in Corporate Management Tahfiz     

Registration Fee (online FPX payment)

Accomodation Advance Fee for Conventional Programmes Only    
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1,348

  250
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3,690
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3,700
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25,800

28,800

25,900

25,900

28,800

Bachelor of Electrical and Electronics Engineering (Honours)

Bachelor of Electrical Power Engineering (Honours)

Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering (Honours)

Bachelor of Civil Engineering (Honours)

Bachelor in Computer Science (Systems and Networking) (Honours)

Bachelor in Software Engineering (Honours)

Bachelor in Computer Science (Cyber Security) (Honours)

Bachelor in Information Systems (Business Analytics) (Honours)

Bachelor in Information Technology (Graphics and Multimedia) (Honours)

Bachelor of Economics (Energy) (Honours)

Bachelor of Business Economics (Honours)

Bachelor of Accounting (Honours)

Bachelor of Finance (Honours)

Bachelor of International Business (Honours)

Bachelor in Business Administration (Marketing) (Honours)

Bachelor in Business Administration (Human Resource Management) (Honours)

Bachelor of Business Administration (Entrepreneurship & Venture Management) (Honours) 
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OTHER FEES

DIPLOMA

FOUNDATION

Latest updated: July 2024

1) PROGRAMME FEES

2) OTHER FEES

R3/0710/3/0001 (06/28) (MQA/A9167)

R3/0011/3/0012 (11/28) (MQA/A9112)

R3/0011/3/0013 (11/28) (MQA/A9149)

R3/410/3/0013 (08/28) (MQA/A9234)

R3/0011/3/0042 (08/28) (MQA/9235)

N/011/3/0016 (12/26) (MQA/PSA15439)

R2/0714/4/0004 (05/28) (MQA/FA15341)

R2/0712/4/0001 (05/28) (MQA/FA15340)

R2/0613/4/0005 (03/27) (MQA/FA0941)

R2/0414/4/0031 (03/27) (MQA/FA1120)

R2/0411/4/00110 (03/27) (MQA/FA1040)

N/0414/4/0021 (08/27) (MQA/PSA16049)

N/0412/4/0001 (08/27) (MQA/PSA16048)

R/0414/4/0032 (09/28) (MQA/SWA8019)

R2/0713/6/0003 (06/26) (MQA/FA9204)

R2/0712/6/0001 (06/26) (MQA/FA9205)

R2/0714/6/0003 (06/26) (MQA/FA9202)

R2/0716/6/0001 (02/28) (MQA/FA9203)

R2/0613/6/0011 (03/26) (MQA/A9890)

R3/0613/6/0012 (03/29) (MQA/A9889)

R/0613/6/0010 (09/29) (MQA/FA15826)

R2/0611/6/0005 (03/26) (MQA/9887)

R2/0611/6/0004 (03/26) (MQA/A9888)

R/0311/6/0002 (12/27) (MQA/SWA9678)

R/0414/6/0026 (12/27) (MQA/SWA9679)

N/0411/6/0038 (12/28) (MQA/PSA17297) / R2/0411/6/0005 (01/27) (MQA/A5894)

R3/0412/6/0024 (05/29) (MQA/A9837)

N/0414/6/0149 (12/28) (MQA/PSA17298) / R2/0414/6/0024 (01/25) (MQA/A9987)

R3/0415/6/0039 (04/29) (MQA/A9995)

R3/0414/6/0022 (03/28) (MQA/A7013)

R/0414/6/0023 (09/27) (MQA/SWA5518)

199601026142(398494-K)

DU 002(B)



Premium Single Room A with Air-conditioner (Murni-Female)

Premium Single Room B with Air-conditioner (Murni-Female) 

Premium Single Room with Air-conditioner (Cendekiawan-Male) (Ilmu-Female)

Deluxe Single Room A (Murni-Female) (Ilmu-Female)

Deluxe Single Room B (Murni-Female) (Ilmu-Female) (Cendekiawan-Male)

Deluxe Twin Sharing Room (Murni-Female)

Deluxe Twin Sharing Room (Ilmu-Female)

Deluxe Twin Sharing Room (Ilmiah-Male/Female) Kampus Sultan Haji Ahmad Shah 

Deluxe Twin Sharing Room (Amanah-Male)

Superior Single Room (Ilmu-Female)

Superior Single Room (Murni-Female) (Cendekiawan-Male)

Superior Twin Sharing Room (Ilmu-Female) (Amanah-Male)

Superior Twin Sharing Room (Murni-Female) (Cendekiawan-Male)

Superior Twin Sharing Room (Ilmiah-Male/Female) Kampus Sultan Haji Ahmad Shah
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TYPES OF APARTMENT

PTPTN Study Loan PAYMENT OPTIONS

There are three (3) levels of loan amount structure by PTPTN to determine 
the amount eligible for applicants. The details of the loan levels are as 
below:

Payment via FPX online

FPX service is available seven days a week, 365 days a year. This is the 
recommended payment method for UNITEN.

Payment Counter at UNITEN Customer Centre (UCC)
• Cash up to RM500
• Cheque to Universiti Tenaga Nasional Sdn Bhd
• Credit Cards

Payment via Internet Banking
• Maybank2U
• CIMB Clicks
• Bank Islam

The loan  will be disbursed to student’s account on semester basis. 

Note: Student needs to maintain GPA > 2.00 with “Active” status.

All transactions are in Ringgit Malaysia. 

NO LEVEL       ELIGIBILITY

INCOME GROUP MAXIMUM 

TOTAL PTPTN LOAN AMOUNT (RM)

      75%       50%

Bachelor - Engineering
Bachelor - Accounting
Bachelor - Comp Science/IT
Bachelor - Fin/Bus./Economics
Diploma - Engineering
Diploma - CS/Bus./Accounting
Foundation - All

56,120
54,400
42,090
40,800
 17,000
 15,844
  6,800

42,080
40,800
31,560
30,600
 12,750
 11,985
  5,100
       

28,040
27,200
 21,030
20,400
  8,500
  7,922
  3,400

1

2

3

Maximum

75% of maximum loan

50% of maximum loan

      Names are listed as recipient of BSH 
      (Bantuan Sara Hidup)

      Family income lower than RM8,000

      Family income higher than RM8,000

1. The fee structure is applicable for new students for January 2024 intake onwards.
2. All invoices are to be paid in two weeks' time after students receive the invoices in their respective student ledgers.
3.
4.     The duration for courses includes both long semesters (14 weeks per semester) and short semesters (7weeks per semester) excluding engineering 
        courses where short semesters are not compulsory.
5.     All fees (registration, tuition, and accommodation) paid are non-refundable.

The fee schedule is correct at the time of printing. Universiti Tenaga Nasional (UNITEN) reserves the right to revise any fees at it’s sole discretion. 
  

3) ACCOMMODATION FEES

IMPORTANT NOTES TO STUDENTS

Latest updated: July 2024


