UNITEN FEE Structure



The Energy University 199601026142(398494-K) DU 002(8)

MALAYSIAN | Undergraduate

1) PROGRAMME FEES

FOUNDATION		DURATION (SEM)	SEM ESTIMATE (RM)	TOTAL FEES (RM)
Foundation in Engineering R3/0710/3/0001 (06/28) (MQA/A9167)		3	2,000	6,000
Foundation in Computer Science R3/0011/3/0012 (11/28) (MQA/A9112)		3	2,000	6,000
Foundation in Information Technology R3/0011/3/0013 (11/28) (MQA/A9149)		3	2,000	6,000
Foundation in Accounting R3/410/3/0013 (08/28) (MQA/A9234)		3	2,000	6,000
Foundation in Business Administration R3/0011/3/0042 (08/28) (MQA/9235)		3	2,000	6,000
Foundation in Management N/011/3/0016 (12/26) (MQA/PSA15439)		3	2,000	6,000
JAKIM-UNITEN Tahfiz Al-Quran Certification in Engineering/Computer Science/Accou	untin	g 7	2,000	14,000

DIPLOMA	DURATION (SEM)	SEM ESTIMATE (RM)	TOTAL FEES (RM)
Diploma in Mechanical Engineering R2/0714/4/0004 (05/28) (MQA/FA15341)	5	5,760	28,800
Diploma in Electrical Engineering R2/0712/4/0001 (05/28) (MQA/FA15340)	5	5,760	28,800
Diploma in Computer Science R2/0613/4/0005 (03/27) (MQA/FA0941)	7	4,260	29,800
Diploma in Business Studies R2/0414/4/0031 (03/27) (MQA/FA1120)	7	3,690	25,800
Diploma of Accountancy R2/0411/4/00110 (03/27) (MQA/FA1040)	7	4,115	28,800
Diploma in Digital Business N/0414/4/0021 (08/27) (MQA/PSA16049)	7	3,700	25,900
Diploma in Financial Technology N/0412/4/0001 (08/27) (MQA/PSA16048)	7	3,700	25,900
Diploma in Corporate Management Tahfiz R/0414/4/0032 (09/28) (MQA/SWA8019)	7	4,115	28,800

BACHELOR	DURATION (SEM)	SEM ESTIMATE (RM)	TOTAL FEES (RM)
Bachelor of Electrical and Electronics Engineering (Honours) R2/07/13/6/0003 (06/26) (MQA/FA9204)	8	11,875	95,000
Bachelor of Electrical Power Engineering (Honours) R2/0712/6/0001 (06/26) (MQA/FA9205)	8	11,875	95,000
Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering (Honours) R2/0714/6/0003 (06/26) (MQA/FA9202)	8	11,875	95,000
Bachelor of Civil Engineering (Honours) R2/0716/6/0001 (02/28) (MQA/FA9203)	8	11,875	95,000
Bachelor in Software Engineering (Honours) R2/0613/6/0011 (03/26) (MQA/A9890)	9	8,335	75,000
Bachelor in Computer Science (Systems and Networking) (Honours) R3/0613/6/0012 (03/29) (MQA/A9889)	9	8,335	75,000
Bachelor in Computer Science (Cyber Security) (Honours) R/0613/6/0010 (09/29) (MQA/FA15826)	9	8,335	75,000
Bachelor in Information Systems (Business Analytics) (Honours) R2/0611/6/0005 (03/26) (MQA/9887)	9	8,335	75,000
Bachelor in Information Technology (Graphics and Multimedia) (Honours) R2/0611/6/0004 (03/26) (MC	QA/A9888) 9	8,335	75,000
Bachelor of Economics (Energy) (Honours) R/0311/6/0002 (12/27) (MQA/SWA9678)	9	7,000	63,000
Bachelor of Business Economics (Honours) R/0414/6/0026 (12/27) (MQA/SWA9679)		7,000	63,000
Bachelor of Accounting (Honours) N/0411/6/0038 (12/28) (MQA/PSA17297) / R2/0411/6/0005 (01/27) (MQA/A5894)		8,200	82,000
Bachelor of Finance (Honours) R3/0412/6/0024 (05/29) (MQA/A9837)	9	7,335	66,000
Bachelor of International Business (Honours) N/0414/6/0149 (12/28) (MQA/PSA17298) / R2/0414/6/0024 (01/25) (MQA/A9987)	9	7,335	66,000
Bachelor in Business Administration (Marketing) (Honours) R3/0415/6/0039 (04/29) (MQA/A9995)	9	7,335	66,000
Bachelor in Business Administration (Human Resource Management) (Honours)	9	7,335	66,000
Bachelor of Business Administration (Entrepreneurship & Venture Management) (Honour R/0414/6/0023 (09/27) (MQA/SWA5518)	s) 9	7,335	66,000

2) OTHER FEES

Registration Fee (online FPX payment) Accomodation Advance Fee for Conventional Programmes Only 1,348 250

3) ACCOMMODATION FEES

TYPES OF APARTMENT	NO. OF STUDENTS PER APARTMENT	MONTHLY RATE (RM)
Premium Single Room A with Air-conditioner (Murni-Female)	2	670
Premium Single Room B with Air-conditioner (Murni-Female)	2	570
Premium Single Room with Air-conditioner (Cendekiawan-Male) (Ilmu-Female)	4	570
Deluxe Single Room A (Murni-Female) (Ilmu-Female)	3	440
Deluxe Single Room B (Murni-Female) (Ilmu-Female) (Cendekiawan-Male)	4	420
Deluxe Twin Sharing Room (Murni-Female)	3	330
Deluxe Twin Sharing Room (Ilmu-Female)	3	320
Deluxe Twin Sharing Room (Ilmiah-Male/Female) Kampus Sultan Haji Ahmad Shah	4	260
Deluxe Twin Sharing Room (Amanah-Male)	4	320
Superior Single Room (Ilmu-Female)	4	375
Superior Single Room (Murni-Female) (Cendekiawan-Male)	6	340
Superior Twin Sharing Room (Ilmu-Female) (Amanah-Male)	4	280
Superior Twin Sharing Room (Murni-Female) (Cendekiawan-Male)	6	270
Superior Twin Sharing Room (Ilmiah-Male/Female) Kampus Sultan Haji Ahmad Shah	4	220

PTPTN Study Loan

There are three (3) levels of loan amount structure by PTPTN to determine the amount eligible for applicants. The details of the loan levels are as below:

NO	LEVEL	ELIGIBILITY
1	Maximum	Names are listed as recipient of BSH (Bantuan Sara Hidup)
2	75% of maximum loan	Family income lower than RM8,000
3	50% of maximum loan	Family income higher than RM8,000

The loan will be disbursed to student's account on semester basis.

TOTAL PTPTN LOAN AMOUNT (RM)				
INCOME GROUP	MAXIMUM	75%	50%	
Bachelor - Engineering	56,120	42,080	28,040	
Bachelor - Accounting	54,400	40,800	27,200	
Bachelor - Comp Science/IT	42,090	31,560	21,030	
Bachelor - Fin/Bus./Economics	40,800	30,600	20,400	
Diploma - Engineering	17,000	12,750	8,500	
Diploma - CS/Bus./Accounting	15,844	11,985	7,922	
Foundation - All	6,800	5,100	3,400	

Note: Student needs to maintain GPA > 2.00 with "Active" status.

PAYMENT OPTIONS

Payment via FPX online

 $\ensuremath{\mathsf{FPX}}$ service is available seven days a week, 365 days a year. This is the recommended payment method for UNITEN.

Payment Counter at UNITEN Customer Centre (UCC)

- Cash up to RM500
 Cheque to Universiti Tenaga Nasional Sdn Bhd
- Credit Cards

Payment via Internet Banking

- Maybank2U
- CIMB ClicksBank Islam

All transactions are in Ringgit Malaysia.

- **IMPORTANT NOTES TO STUDENTS**
- 1. The fee structure is applicable for new students for January 2024 intake onwards.
- 2. All invoices are to be paid in two weeks' time after students receive the invoices in their respective student ledgers.
- The fee schedule is correct at the time of printing. Universiti Tenaga Nasional (UNITEN) reserves the right to revise any fees at it's sole discretion.
 The duration for courses includes both long semesters (14 weeks per semester) and short semesters (7weeks per semester) excluding engineering
- courses where short semesters are not compulsory.
- 5. All fees (registration, tuition, and accommodation) paid are non-refundable.